

Coshocton County Engineer
2024 MVG SEALING, FDR PROJECT
Bid Tab

					ENGINEER UNIT	ENGINEER TOTAL	MELWAY UNIT	MELWAY TOTAL	SMALLS UNIT	SMALLS TOTAL
REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	APPROXIMATE UNIT QUANTITIES		ITEM DESCRIPTION	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE
Base Bid										
1	409	74,395	GAL	MC-3000	\$4.00	\$297,580.00	\$3.65	\$271,541.75	\$3.15	\$234,344.25
2	409	27,418	GAL	MC-70	\$4.00	\$109,672.00	\$3.75	\$102,817.50	\$3.65	\$100,075.70
3	409	2,954	TONS	No. 8 Limestone	\$43.00	\$127,022.00	\$41.00	\$121,114.00	\$44.45	\$131,305.30
4	409	568	TONS	No. 57 Limestone	\$42.00	\$23,856.00	\$36.50	\$20,732.00	\$46.00	\$26,128.00
5	1601	158,688	SY	Full Depth Reclamation, 10"	\$1.50	\$238,032.00	\$0.60	\$95,212.80	\$0.75	\$119,016.00
6	304	8,604	TONS	Aggregate Base	\$45.00	\$387,180.00	\$32.00	\$275,328.00	\$30.95	\$266,293.80
7	448	7,170	TONS	2.5" Intermediate Course	\$100.00	\$717,000.00	\$73.00	\$523,410.00	\$72.00	\$516,240.00
8	448	100	TONS	Intermediate Course for Drive Approaches	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$73.00	\$7,300.00	\$72.00	\$7,200.00
9	617	522	TONS	RAP Berm	\$40.00	\$20,880.00	\$30.00	\$15,660.00	\$36.00	\$18,792.00
10	614	1	LS	Maintaining Traffic	Lump Sum	\$68,778.00	Lump Sum	\$18,000.00	Lump Sum	\$106,850.00
				TOTAL		\$2,000,000.00		\$1,451,116.05		\$1,526,245.05
							Recommended Award			